
Effective from 1 July 2018

Metering Service Charge
MSC Rate Table - $2018-19

Metering Service Charge 
Tariff Class

Applicable 
Network 
Tariffs

MSC Tariff Bill Print Description Annual 
Charge MSC Tariff Bill Print Description Annual 

Charge MSC Tariff Bill Print Description Annual 
Charge

Residential Anytime BLNN2AU BLNM1NC MSC MAINT - ANYTIME $24.41 BLNM1CA MSC CAPITAL - ANYTIME $10.12 BLNM1NM MSC NM MAINT - ANYTIME $16.21

Residential TOU BLNT3AU BLNM2NC MSC MAINT - TOU $33.53 BLNM2CA MSC CAPITAL - TOU $10.12 BLNM2NM MSC NM MAINT - TOU $21.62

Small Business Anytime BLNN1AU BLNM1NC MSC MAINT - ANYTIME $24.41 BLNM1CA MSC CAPITAL - ANYTIME $10.12 BLNM1NM MSC NM MAINT - ANYTIME $16.21

Small Business TOU 
BLNT2AU
BLNT1AO BLNM2NC MSC MAINT - TOU $33.53 BLNM2CA MSC CAPITAL - TOU $10.12 BLNM2NM MSC NM MAINT - TOU $21.62

Controlled Load
BLNC1AU
BLNC2AU BLNM3NC MSC MAINT - CONTROLLED LOAD $7.37 BLNM3CA MSC CAPITAL - CONTROLLED LOAD $4.61 BLNM3NM MSC NM MAINT - CONTROLLED LOAD $5.17

Solar

BLNE3AU
BLNE4AU
BLNE13AU
BLNE14AU
BLNE20AU
BLNE21AU

BLNM4NC MSC MAINT - SOLAR $33.00 BLNM4CA MSC CAPITAL - SOLAR $9.24 BLNM4NM MSC NM MAINT - SOLAR $21.13

Upfront Meter Fees $2018-19
Charge per 

meter

$37.73

$142.53

$105.01

$246.95

$345.80

$492.35

Single phase 2 element (TOU)

Three phase TOU

Three phase CT

Pre-30 June Connections - Maintenance

Three phase accumulation

Pre-30 June Connections - Capital Post-1 July Connections - New Meters -  Maintenance

Meter type

Single phase accumulation

Single phase TOU


