Metering Service Charge MSC Rate Table - \$2018-19

		Pre-30 June Connections - Maintenance			Pre-30 June Connections - Capital			Post-1 July Connections - New Meters - Maintenance		
Metering Service Charge Tariff Class	Applicable Network Tariffs	MSC Tariff	Bill Print Description	Annual Charge	MSC Tariff	Bill Print Description	Annual Charge	MSC Tariff	Bill Print Description	Annual Charge
Residential Anytime	BLNN2AU	BLNM1NC	MSC MAINT - ANYTIME	\$24.41	BLNM1CA	MSC CAPITAL - ANYTIME	\$10.12	BLNM1NM	MSC NM MAINT - ANYTIME	\$16.21
Residential TOU	BLNT3AU	BLNM2NC	MSC MAINT - TOU	\$33.53	BLNM2CA	MSC CAPITAL - TOU	\$10.12	BLNM2NM	MSC NM MAINT - TOU	\$21.62
Small Business Anytime	BLNN1AU	BLNM1NC	MSC MAINT - ANYTIME	\$24.41	BLNM1CA	MSC CAPITAL - ANYTIME	\$10.12	BLNM1NM	MSC NM MAINT - ANYTIME	\$16.21
Small Business TOU	BLNT2AU BLNT1AO	BLNM2NC	MSC MAINT - TOU	\$33.53	BLNM2CA	MSC CAPITAL - TOU	\$10.12	BLNM2NM	MSC NM MAINT - TOU	\$21.62
Controlled Load	BLNC1AU BLNC2AU	BLNM3NC	MSC MAINT - CONTROLLED LOAD	\$7.37	BLNM3CA	MSC CAPITAL - CONTROLLED LOAD	\$4.61	BLNM3NM	MSC NM MAINT - CONTROLLED LOAD	\$5.17
Solar	BLNE3AU BLNE4AU BLNE13AU BLNE14AU BLNE20AU BLNE21AU	BLNM4NC	MSC MAINT - SOLAR	\$33.00	BLNM4CA	MSC CAPITAL - SOLAR	\$9.24	BLNM4NM	MSC NM MAINT - SOLAR	\$21.13

Upfront Meter Fees \$2018-19								
Meter type	Charge per meter							
Single phase accumulation	\$37.73							
Three phase accumulation	\$142.53							
Single phase TOU	\$105.01							
Single phase 2 element (TOU)	\$246.95							
Three phase TOU	\$345.80							
Three phase CT	\$492.35							

